
 
 
1930-220th Street SE, Ste. 102 
Bothell, WA 98021 
Phone: (425) 487-6009 
Fax:    (425) 487-2775  
Email: fmmaseattle@fmmaseattle.com 

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 
Agricultural Marketing Service 

Dairy Program 
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January 14, 2025 

 

 
Please note:  
 
We are transitioning to new protocol for posting the Uniform Prices for the 
Pacific Northwest (FO 124) and Arizona (FO 131) Federal Orders. 
 
Effective with the January 2025 pool period we will no longer be issuing a 
joint announcement. Instead, we will be issuing individual announcements; 
examples of each are on pages 4 and 5 of this PDF. 
 
Please direct any questions to our Bothell office via our main line (425-487-
6009) or to our pool email account (MAReports@fmmaseattle.com). 



Announcement of Uniform Prices

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
Agricultural Marketing Service

Dairy Programs

FEDERAL MILK ORDERS 124 & 131

Bothell, WA 98021

Phone:  (425) 487-6009

Fax:      (425) 487-2775

E-Mail: fmmaseattle@fmmaseattle.com

Fax:      (602) 547-2906

Phone:  (602) 547-2909

Scottsdale, AZ 85254

4835 E. Cactus Road, Ste. 440th Street SE, Ste. 1021930-220

December 2024

 1.32 Producer Price Differential

Pacific Northwest Order 124 Arizona Order 131

Butterfat

Butterfat

 2.9104 

 2.9541 

Protein

Other Solids

Nonfat Solids

Skim

 1.9637 

 0.4493 

 1.2151 

 11.17 

Per cwt

Per cwt

Per lb

Per lb

Per lb

Per lb

Per lb

Statistical Uniform Price Uniform Price 19.94 Per cwt Per cwt 21.12 

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Classification of Producer Milk

Pacific Northwest Order 124 Arizona Order 131

Class Class% Pounds Price PricePounds%

Class I

Class II

Class III

Class IV

Total Producer Milk Total Producer Milk

Class IV

Class III

Class II

Class I 22.15%

 4.53%

 52.81%

 20.51%

 35.30%

 8.78%

 32.14%

 23.78%

 128,689,235 

 26,291,695 

 306,767,928 

 119,167,026 

 117,864,797 

 29,303,458 

 107,315,430 

 79,394,629 

 333,878,314  580,915,884 

 23.33 

 21.28 

 18.62 

 20.74 

 23.78 

 21.28 

 18.62 

 20.74 

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Selected Pool Statistics

Average Pool Butterfat Test

Pacific Northwest Order 124 Arizona Order 131

Average Pool Butterfat Test

Average Pool Protein Test

Average Pool Other Solids Test

Average Pool Nonfat Solids

Uniform Price (At Average Pool Tests) Uniform Price (At Average Pool Tests)

 4.296% 4.660%

 3.574%

 5.800%

 9.373%

 24.51  23.38 $$

January 14, 2025Peter Fredericks, Market Administrator, FO 124 Cary Hunter, Market Administrator, FO 131



Selected Pool Statistics
With Comparisons to Last Month and Last Year

 239 

Producer Deliveries

Pacific Northwest Order 124
December 2024

Change From
Last Month Last Year

Daily Deliveries
Number of Producers
Daily Deliveries Per Producer

Class I Producer Milk
Class I Butterfat Test
Class I Utilization (%)
Class I Daily Usage

Producer Price Differential
Uniform Price (@ 3.5% Butterfat)
Uniform Price (@ Avg. Pool Tests)

Average Pool Butterfat Test
Average Pool Protein Test
Average Pool Other Solids Test

December

2024

November

2024 2023

December

 580,915,884 
 18,739,222 

1/

 78,407 

 128,689,235 

 22.15%

 1.32 

 24.51 
 19.94 

 5.800%
 3.574%
 4.660%

 643,740,463  607,109,245 -9.76% -4.31%
 21,458,015  19,584,169 -12.67% -4.31%

 315  261 
 68,121  75,035  15.10%  4.49%

 19.20%  21.30%

 123,567,466  129,331,240 
 2.338%  2.445%  2.387%

 4,151,266  4,118,916  4,171,975 

 0.95  1.90 
 17.94  20.90 

 5.775%
 3.536%
 4.582%

 5.775%
 3.579%
 4.609%

 25.69  21.97 

 4.14% -0.50%

 0.79% -0.50%

 0.37 (0.58)
(0.96)  2.00 
(1.18)  2.54 

1/

$
$
$$

$
$

$
$
$

$
$
$$

$
$

Producer Deliveries

Arizona Order 131

Daily Deliveries
Number of Producers
Daily Deliveries Per Producer

Class I Producer Milk
Class I Butterfat Test
Class I Utilization (%)
Class I Daily Usage

Uniform Price (@ 3.5% Butterfat)
Uniform Price (@ Avg. Pool Tests)

Average Pool Butterfat Test

December

2024

November

2024

December

2023

December 2024
Change From

Last Month Last Year

 117,864,797 

 35.30%

 21.12 
 23.38 

 4.296%

 31.84%  26.65%

 319,325,792  448,208,123  333,878,314 

 119,436,913  101,669,645 

 10,770,268  10,644,193  14,458,327 
 63  63  67 

 170,957  168,955  215,796 

 2.498%  2.404%  2.287%

 3,802,090  3,388,988  3,852,804 

 22.05 
 24.40 

 19.10 
 20.84 

 4.085% 4.298%

 4.56% -25.51%
 1.18% -25.51%

 1.18% -20.78%

 15.93% -1.32%

 12.19% -1.32%

(0.93)  2.02 
 2.54 (1.02)

$
$$

$
$
$$

$$
$

Numbers in Italics represent the calculation of the Uniform Price using average pool component tests.
Numbers in Bold/Italics are estimated.

1/ Eligible milk not pooled due to price may affect comparisons to previous month or year. 



AGRICULTURAL MARKETING SERVICE, DAIRY PROGRAMS

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

Federal Order No. 131 December 2024COMPUTATION OF UNIFORM PRICE 

Classified Value 

Butterfat

Class IV  

Butterfat

Class III   

Butterfat

Class II    

Class I Differential at Location 

Butterfat

Skim Milk

Total Producer Receipts

Producer Milk - Class IV

Producer Milk - Class III

Producer Milk - Class II

Producer Milk - Class I

% UTILIZATION
PER CLASS 

PRODUCT
POUNDS

BUTTERFAT
POUNDS

 8.78 

 32.14 

 23.78 

 100.00 

 117,864,797 

 29,303,458 

 107,315,430 

 79,394,629 

 333,878,314 

 2,943,735 

 2,843,555 

 6,560,861 

 1,994,057 

 114,921,062 

 2,943,735 

 26,459,903 

 2,843,555 

 100,754,569 

 6,560,861 

 77,400,572 

 1,994,057  5,803,503.49 

 8,467,622.57 

 19,094,729.86 

 8,805,949.34 

 8,295,787.35 

 3,034,950.86 

 2,670,658.84 

 9,108,210.46 

$12,618,332.62 

$2.9104 

$10.94 

$2.9104 

$8.74 

$2.9174 

$11.47 

$3.0941 

SKIM
POUNDS

% SKIM 
PER CLASS

SKIM
POUNDS

% BFAT
PER CLASS

 114,921,062 

 26,459,903 

 100,754,569 

 77,400,572 

 35.97 

 8.28 

 31.53 

 24.22 

 100.00 

 20.52 

 19.83 

 45.75 

 13.90 

 100.00 

LB/CWT
PRICE

TOTAL
DOLLARS

/cwt

/cwt

/cwt

/cwt

/lb

/lb

/lb

/lb

$77,899,745.39 

BFAT
POUNDS

 319,536,106  14,342,208 

%

%

%

%

% %

%

%

%

% %

%

%

%

%

Class I $10.98 

 14,342,208  319,536,106 

Skim Milk

Skim Milk

Skim Milk

 35.30 

Overage - Class II  98,729  0 $11,324.22 

Overage - Class III  0  5,837  16,988.00 

$28,312.22 Total Overage  98,729  5,837 

Inventory - Class II  207,910  0 $1,434.58 

Inventory - Class III  237,616  542,728 (87,287.75)

($85,853.17)Total Inventory  445,526  542,728 

Producer Settlement Fund Reserve

Total Skim Milk and Aggregate Value

Producer Butterfat at Uniform Butterfat Price

1/2 Balance in Producer Settlement Fund

Location Adjustments

(42,368,316.65)

 229,893.93 

Estimated Market Wide Utilization in Class I

Skim Percentage

Butterfat Percentage

 32.00 

 18.00 

$21.12 

$0.04049153 

$2.9541 

$11.17 

$35,821,568.11 

$129,385.06 

$11.21049153  319,536,106  14,342,208 /cwt

/cwt

/cwt

/lb

%

%

$117,786.39 

Uniform Skim Milk Price  (Maricopa County, AZ)

Uniform Butterfat Price  

Uniform Price  (Maricopa County, AZ)

/cwt

$11.17   x  .965  + $2.9541 x 3.5 )(

Released: January 10, 2025 Cary Hunter, Market Administrator



December 2024

AGRICULTURAL MARKETING SERVICE, DAIRY PROGRAMS

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

Federal Order No. 124

COMPUTATION OF PRODUCER PRICE DIFFERENTIAL

Nonfat Solids

Class IV 

Other Solids

Protein

Class III 

Nonfat Solids

ButterfatClass II

Class I Differential at Location  

Butterfat

Skim Milk

Total Producer Receipts

Producer Milk - Class IV

Producer Milk - Class III

Producer Milk - Class II

Producer Milk - Class I

% UTILIZATION
PER CLASS 

PRODUCT
POUNDS

BUTTERFAT
POUNDS

 22.15 

 4.53 

 52.81 

 20.51 

 100.00 

 128,689,235 

 26,291,695 

 306,767,928 

 119,167,026 

 580,915,884 

 3,008,993 

 3,067,169 

 13,737,757 

 7,257,218 

 125,680,242 

 3,008,993 

 3,067,169 

 2,256,781 

 13,737,757 

 11,173,123 

 17,795,872 

 7,257,218 

 10,956,809 

$10.98 

$3.0941 

$2.9174 

$1.2744 

$2.9104 

$1.9637 

$ 0.4493 

$2.9104 

$1.2151 

$13,799,690.57 

 9,310,125.25 

 8,948,158.86 

 2,876,041.71 

 39,982,367.99 

 21,940,661.62 

 21,121,407.28 

 13,313,618.62 

 125,680,242 

 23,224,526 

 293,030,171 

 111,909,808 

PROTEIN
POUNDS

OTHER
SOLIDS

NONFAT
SOLIDS

 11,173,123 

 20,759,761 

 2,256,781 

 10,956,809 

 17,795,872 

POUNDS
LB/CWT
PRICE

TOTAL
DOLLARS

 7,995,685.27 

 7,653,972 

 1,412,182 

 6,829,423 

 4,614,653 

 844,599 

 4,127,386 

 33,691,449  54,451,210  553,844,747 

/cwt

/lb

/lb

/lb

/lb

/lb

/lb

/lb

/lb

BFAT 
POUNDS

%

%

%

%

%

Class I

 12,268,625 

 28,968,995 

SKIM
POUNDS

 2,442,922.67 

Butterfat

Butterfat

 27,071,137 

Classified Value $141,730,679.84 
Class IV Overage Skim and Butterfat  2,350  6,839.44  0 

$6,839.44 Total Overage  2,350  0 

Class I Inventory Skim and Butterfat  76,476  26,871.00  1,224,546 

Class II Inventory Skim and Butterfat  81,693 (7,288.75) 659,212 

Class III Inventory Skim and Butterfat  11,510 (28,059.86) 1,289,779 

($8,477.61)Total Inventory  169,679  3,173,537 

Class I Other Source Fluid and Nonfluid  6,290,439  148,229  132,764.53 

Other Solids in Prod Milk x Other Solids Price

Protein in Prod Milk x Protein Price
Butterfat in Prod Milk x Butterfat Price  27,071,137 $2.9104 

$1.9637 

$ 0.4493 

/lb
/lb

/lb

 40,765,942.68 

 15,137,568.04 

 20,759,761 

 33,691,449 

 78,787,837.15 

Producer Milk Value $141,861,806.20 

$19.94 /cwt

Estimated Market Wide Butterfat Utilization Class I  10 %
 20 %Estimated Market Wide Skim Utilization Class I 

$ 1.32 

 280,886.48 $0.04835235 Producer Settlement Fund Reserve

Total Producer Milk and Differential Value  580,915,884 $7,948,976.13 $ 1.36835235 

1/2 Balance in Producer Settlement Fund  267,124.39 

Location Adjustments  511,393.41 

$7,170,458.33 PM Value - PM Credits

Producer Milk Credits $134,691,347.87 

 27,071,137 

/cwtProducer Price Differential at King County, WA

Statistical Uniform Price at King County, WA

Released: January 14, 2025 Peter Fredericks, Market Administrator
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