UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

Agricultural Marketing Service Dairy Program

FEDERAL MILK ORDERS 124 & 131

4835 E. Cactus Road, Ste. 440 Scottsdale, AZ 85254 Phone: (602) 547-2909

Fax: (602) 547-2906

January 14, 2025

Please note:

1930-220th Street SE, Ste. 102

Email: fmmaseattle@fmmaseattle.com

Bothell, WA 98021

Phone: (425) 487-6009

Fax: (425) 487-2775

We are transitioning to new protocol for posting the Uniform Prices for the Pacific Northwest (FO 124) and Arizona (FO 131) Federal Orders.

Effective with the January 2025 pool period we will no longer be issuing a joint announcement. Instead, we will be issuing individual announcements; examples of each are on pages 4 and 5 of this PDF.

Please direct any questions to our Bothell office via our main line (425-487-6009) or to our pool email account (MAReports@fmmaseattle.com).

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

1930-220th Street SE, Ste. 102

Bothell, WA 98021 Phone: (425) 487-6009

Fax: (425) 487-2775

E-Mail: fmmaseattle@fmmaseattle.com

Agricultural Marketing Service Dairy Programs

FEDERAL MILK ORDERS 124 & 131

4835 E. Cactus Road, Ste. 440

Scottsdale, AZ 85254 Phone: (602) 547-2909 Fax: (602) 547-2906

Announcement of Uniform Prices

December 2024

Pacific Northwest Order 124				Arizona Order 131				
Producer Price Differentia	\$	1.32	Per cwt					
Butterfat	\$	2.9104	Per lb	Skim	\$	11.17 Per cwt		
Protein	\$	1.9637	Per lb					
Other Solids	\$	0.4493	Per lb	Butterfat	\$	2.9541 Per lb		
Nonfat Solids	\$	1.2151	Per lb					
Statistical Uniform Price	\$	19.94	Per cwt	Uniform Price	\$	21.12 Per cwt		

Classification of Producer Milk

Pacific Northwest Order 124

Arizona Order 131

Class	%	Pounds	Price	Class	%	Pounds	Price
Class I	22.15%	128,689,235	\$ 23.33	Class I	35.30%	117,864,797	\$ 23.78
Class II	4.53%	26,291,695	\$ 21.28	Class II	8.78%	29,303,458	\$ 21.28
Class III	52.81%	306,767,928	\$ 18.62	Class III	32.14%	107,315,430	\$ 18.62
Class IV	20.51%	119,167,026	\$ 20.74	Class IV	23.78%	79,394,629	\$ 20.74
Total Producer Milk		580,915,884		Total Produce	er Milk	333,878,314	

Selected Pool Statistics

Pacific Northwest Order 124

Arizona Order 131

Average Pool Butterfat Test	4.660%	Average Pool Butterfat Test	4.296%
Average Pool Protein Test	3.574%		
Average Pool Other Solids Test	5.800%		
Average Pool Nonfat Solids	9.373%		
Uniform Price (At Average Pool Tests)	\$ 24.51	Uniform Price (At Average Pool Tests)	\$ 23.38

Selected Pool Statistics

With Comparisons to Last Month and Last Year

Pacific Northwest Order 124		December 2024 1/		November 2024		December 2023 1/		December 2024 Change From Last Month Last Year		
Producer Deliveries Daily Deliveries Number of Producers Daily Deliveries Per Producer		580,915,884 18,739,222 239 78,407		643,740,463 21,458,015 315 68,121		607,109,245 19,584,169 261 75,035	-	-9.76% 12.67% 15.10%		-4.31% -4.31% 4.49%
Class I Producer Milk Class I Butterfat Test Class I Utilization (%) Class I Daily Usage		128,689,235 2.338% 22.15% 4,151,266		123,567,466 2.445% 19.20% 4,118,916		129,331,240 2.387% 21.30% 4,171,975		4.14% 0.79%		-0.50% -0.50%
Producer Price Differential Uniform Price (@ 3.5% Butterfat) Uniform Price (@ Avg. Pool Tests)	\$\$\$	1.32 19.94 <i>24.51</i>	\$ \$ \$	0.95 20.90 <i>25.69</i>	\$ \$ \$	1.90 17.94 <i>21.97</i>	\$\$\$	0.37 (0.96) (1.18)	\$ \$ \$	(0.58) 2.00 2.54
Average Pool Butterfat Test Average Pool Protein Test Average Pool Other Solids Test		4.660% 3.574% 5.800%		4.609% 3.579% 5.775%		4.582% 3.536% 5.775%				

Arizona Order 131	December 2024	November 2024	December 2023	December 2024 Change From Last Month Last Year		
Producer Deliveries Daily Deliveries Number of Producers Daily Deliveries Per Producer	333,878,314 10,770,268 <i>63</i> 170,957	319,325,792 10,644,193 63 168,955	448,208,123 14,458,327 67 215,796	4.56% -25.51% 1.18% -25.51% 1.18% -20.78%		
Class I Producer Milk Class I Butterfat Test Class I Utilization (%) Class I Daily Usage	117,864,797 2.498% 35.30% 3,802,090	101,669,645 2.404% 31.84% 3,388,988	119,436,913 2.287% 26.65% 3,852,804	15.93% -1.32% 12.19% -1.32%		
Uniform Price (@ 3.5% Butterfat) Uniform Price (@ Avg. Pool Tests)	\$ 21.12 \$ 23.38	\$ 22.05 \$ 24.40	\$ 19.10 \$ 20.84	\$ (0.93) \$ 2.02 \$ (1.02) \$ 2.54		
Average Pool Butterfat Test	4.296%	4.298%	4.085%			

Numbers in *Bold/Italics* are estimated.

Numbers in *Italics* represent the calculation of the Uniform Price using average pool component tests.

^{1/} Eligible milk not pooled due to price may affect comparisons to previous month or year.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AGRICULTURAL MARKETING SERVICE, DAIRY PROGRAMS

Federal Order No. 131 COMPUTATION OF UNIFORM PRICE

December 2024

	% UTILIZATION PER CLASS	PRODUCT POUNDS	% SKIM PER CLASS	<u>SKIM</u> POUNDS	<u>% BFAT</u> PER CLASS	BUTTERFAT POUNDS
Producer Milk - Class	I 35.30 %	117,864,797	35.97 %	114,921,062	20.52 %	2,943,735
Producer Milk - Class	II 8.78 %	29,303,458	8.28 %	26,459,903	19.83 %	2,843,555
Producer Milk - Class	III 32.14 %	107,315,430	31.53 %	100,754,569	45.75 %	6,560,861
Producer Milk - Class	IV <u>23.78 %</u>	79,394,629	24.22 %	77,400,572	13.90 %	1,994,057
Total Producer Rece	ipts 100.00 %	333,878,314	100.00 %	319,536,106	100.00 %	14,342,208
		<u>SKIM</u> POUNDS		BFAT DUNDS	LB/CWT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLARS
Class I Skim Milk Butterfat	erential at Location	114,921,062		943,735	\$10.98 /cwt \$3.0941 /lb	\$12,618,332.62 9,108,210.46 2,670,658.84
Class II Skim Milk Butterfat	Sternial at Education	26,459,903		343,555	\$11.47 /cwt \$2.9174 /lb	3,034,950.86 8,295,787.35
Class III Skim Milk Butterfat		100,754,569	9	660,861	\$8.74 /cwt \$2.9104 /lb	8,805,949.34 19,094,729.86
Class IV Skim Milk Butterfat		77,400,572		994,057	\$10.94 /cwt \$2.9104 /lb	8,467,622.57 5,803,503.49
Classified Value		319,536,106	14,3	42,208		\$77,899,745.39
Overage - Class II Overage - Class III		98,729 (0 5,837		\$11,324.22 16,988.00
Total Overage		98,729		5,837		\$28,312.22
Inventory - Class II		207,910)	0		\$1,434.58
Inventory - Class III		237,616	5 5	542,728		(87,287.75)
Total Inventory		445,526	5 5	42,728		(\$85,853.17)
Location Adjustments 1/2 Balance in Produc	er Settlement Fund					\$117,786.39 229,893.93
Producer Butterfat at I	Uniform Butterfat Price					(42,368,316.65)
Total Skim Milk and	Aggregate Value	319,536,106	5 14,3	42,208 \$11.2	21049153 /cwt	\$35,821,568.11
Producer Settlement F	Fund Reserve			\$0.04	4049153 /cwt	\$129,385.06
Uniform Skim Milk	Price (Maricopa Cour	nty, AZ)		\$11.	17 /cwt	
Uniform Butterfat P	Price			\$2.9	541 /lb	
Uniform Price (Ma	ricopa County, AZ)	(\$11.17 x .96	65 + \$2.9541	•		
Estimated Market Wid	le Utilization in Class I					
Skim Percentage		32.00 %				
Butterfat Percentage		18.00 [%]				

Butterfat Percentage 18.00 [%]

Cary Hunter, Market Administrator Released: January 10, 2025

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

AGRICULTURAL MARKETING SERVICE, DAIRY PROGRAMS COMPUTATION OF PRODUCER PRICE DIFFERENTIAL

Federal Order No. 124

December 2024

		% UTILIZATION PER CLASS	PRODUCT POUNDS	<u>skim</u> Pounds	BUTTERFAT POUNDS	PROTEIN POUNDS	OTHER SOLIDS	NONFAT SOLIDS
Producer N	Milk - Class I	22.15 %	128,689,235	125,680,242	3,008,993	4,614,653	7,653,972	12,268,625
Producer N	Milk - Class II	4.53 %	26,291,695	23,224,526	3,067,169	844,599	1,412,182	2,256,781
Producer N	Milk - Class III	52.81 %	306,767,928	293,030,171	13,737,757	11,173,123	17,795,872	28,968,995
Producer N	Milk - Class IV	20.51 %	119,167,026	111,909,808	7,257,218	4,127,386	6,829,423	10,956,809
Total Prod	lucer Receipts	100.00 %	580,915,884	553,844,747	27,071,137	20,759,761	33,691,449	54,451,210
			<u>P0</u>	<u>UNDS</u>	BFAT POUNDS	LB/CWT PRICE	<u> </u>	TOTAL OOLLARS
Class I	Skim Milk Butterfat Class I Differ	ential at Location	125,	680,242	3,008,993	\$10.98 /0 \$3.0941 /I	b 9	3,799,690.57 9,310,125.25 2,442,922.67
Class II	Butterfat Nonfat Solids	S	2,	256,781	3,067,169	\$2.9174 /I \$1.2744 /I		3,948,158.86 2,876,041.71
Class III	Butterfat Protein Other Solids			173,123 795,872	13,737,757	\$2.9104 /I \$1.9637 /I \$ 0.4493 /I	b 2	9,982,367.99 1,940,661.62 7,995,685.27
Class IV	Butterfat Nonfat Solids	3	10,	956,809	7,257,218	\$2.9104 /I \$1.2151 /I		1,121,407.28 3,313,618.62
Classified				_			\$14	1,730,679.84
Class IV O	verage Skim ar	nd Butterfat		0	2,350			6,839.44
Total Over	-			0	2,350			\$6,839.44
	entory Skim and			224,546	76,476			26,871.00
	ventory Skim an			659,212	81,693			(7,288.75)
Total Inve	ventory Skim ar	nd Bullerial		289,779	11,510			(28,059.86)
	ner Source Fluid	l and Nonfluid		173,537 290,439	169,679 148,229			(\$8,477.61) 132,764.53
	Milk Value	and Normula	0,	230,433	140,229		\$1 <i>A</i>	1,861,806.20
Butterfat in	n Prod Milk x Bu Prod Milk x Prot			071,137 759,761		\$2.9104 /I \$1.9637 /I	b 78	3,787,837.15 0,765,942.68
		Other Solids Pric		691,449		\$ 0.4493 /		5,137,568.04
	Milk Credits							4,691,347.87
	- PM Credits djustments							7,170,458.33 511,393.41
	e in Producer S	ettlement Fund						267,124.39
Total Prod	lucer Milk and	Differential Value	580.	915,884	27,071,137	\$ 1.368352	35 \$	7,948,976.13
Producer S	Settlement Fund	I Reserve		,	, , ==	\$0.0483523		280,886.48
		ial at King Count at King County,				• -	cwt	
Estimated		kim Utilization Clas		20 %				

10 %

Released: January 14, 2025 Peter Fredericks, Market Administrator

Estimated Market Wide Butterfat Utilization Class I